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08/23/2018   Week 1 of 36Thursday   10:00 am Lanes 5 - 20
Salle De Quilles

Team Standings
PointsPointsPoints PointsPointsPoints Year-To-DatYear-To-DatYear-To-Dat TeamTeamTeam Pins plusPins plusPins plus

PlacePlacePlace LaneLaneLane ### Team NameTeam NameTeam Name WonWonWon LostLostLost WONWONWON HDCPHDCPHDCP AveAveAve HandicapHandicapHandicap
1 12 5 MICHEL GAGNON 4 0 4 0 875 2711
2 8 15 RICHARD COUVRETTE 3 1 3 0 966 3058
3 14 7 ANDRE TOURIGNY 3 1 3 0 932 2881
4 17 1 MICHELINE WESTON 3 1 3 78 891 2831
5 20 14 MICHELINE BERNIER 3 1 3 0 909 2830
6 6 12 DENIS PAQUET 3 1 3 0 931 2795
7 15 9 JEAN MORIN 3 1 3 33 898 2697
8 19 4 JEANNINE LAVALLÉE 3 1 3 72 829 2608
9 18 16 LAURENT BLAIS 1 3 1 0 978 2936

10 16 2 ANDRÉ VÉZINA 1 3 1 0 935 2812
11 5 13 LUC LOISELLE 1 3 1 9 921 2770
12 11 10 DIANE GOBEIL 1 3 1 53 816 2601
13 13 11 LOUIS GAGNÉ 1 3 1 94 827 2541
14 9 8 GILLES THIBAULT 1 3 1 0 823 2478
15 10 3 CHRISTIAN LEMAY 1 3 1 9 813 2447
16 7 6 ANNETTE THBODEAU 0 4 0 94 861 2588

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk

LanesLanesLanes Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON
5-6 MICHELINE WEST 949 1002 880 2831 3 <---> ANDRÉ VÉZINA 892 935 985 2812 1
7-8 CHRISTIAN LEMAY 844 811 792 2447 1 <---> JEANNINE LAVALL 817 827 964 2608 3

9-10 MICHEL GAGNON 872 948 891 2711 4 <---> ANNETTE THBODE 838 939 811 2588 0
11-12 ANDRE TOURIGNY 984 919 978 2881 3 <---> GILLES THIBAULT 753 948 777 2478 1
13-14 JEAN MORIN 931 927 839 2697 3 <---> DIANE GOBEIL 871 880 850 2601 1
15-16 LOUIS GAGNÉ 748 925 868 2541 1 <---> DENIS PAQUET 979 919 897 2795 3
17-18 LUC LOISELLE 906 880 984 2770 1 <---> MICHELINE BERNI 836 952 1042 2830 3
19-20 RICHARD COUVRE 1044 941 1073 3058 3 <---> LAURENT BLAIS 965 954 1017 2936 1

Lane Assignments
5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Today 13-12  6-15  8- 3 10- 5 11- 7  9- 2  1-16  4-14
Next Week  9-16  8-14 15-10 11- 3  5- 2  7-13  4-12  1- 6

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 269 LAURENT BLAIS 712 LAURENT BLAIS
257 GÉRARD TAPP 674 RICHARD COUVRETTE
247 RICHARD COUVRETTE 673 GÉRARD TAPP
243 MICHEL GAGNON 657 JEAN-LUC JULIEN
238 JEAN CLAUDE ROY 655 MARC FORAND

Women 252 LISETTE THIBAULT 637 COLETTE ANDRE
236 NICOLE BILODEAU 612 DIANE GOBEIL
235 MICHELINE WESTON 608 MICHELINE WESTON
235 THÉRESE CARON 605 NICOLE BILODEAU
228 FRANCE COUTURE 589 FRANCE COUTURE

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 269 LAURENT BLAIS 712 LAURENT BLAIS

257 GÉRARD TAPP 674 RICHARD COUVRETTE
247 RICHARD COUVRETTE 673 GÉRARD TAPP
243 MICHEL GAGNON 657 JEAN-LUC JULIEN
238 JEAN CLAUDE ROY 655 MARC FORAND
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Women 252 LISETTE THIBAULT 637 COLETTE ANDRE
236 NICOLE BILODEAU 612 DIANE GOBEIL
235 MICHELINE WESTON 608 MICHELINE WESTON
235 THÉRESE CARON 605 NICOLE BILODEAU
228 FRANCE COUTURE 589 FRANCE COUTURE

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Division1

High High High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms GameSers Name Ave Pins  Gms GameSers
LAURENT BLAIS 237 712 3 269 712
RICHARD COUVRETTE 224 674 3 247 674
GÉRARD TAPP 224 673 3 257 673
JEAN-LUC JULIEN 219 657 3 231 657
MARC FORAND 218 655 3 232 655
JEAN-GUY TAPP 213 641 3 218 641
RÉAL THIBAULT 213 639 3 230 639
ANDRÉ TOURIGNY 204 613 3 216 613
MICHEL GAGNON 200 602 3 243 602
J.PIERRE THIBODEAU 199 599 3 224 599
YVANN DOUCET 199 598 3 220 598
PIERRE CHEVALIER 199 598 3 227 598
DENIS PAQUET 199 597 3 230 597
GILLES THIBAULT 198 594 3 208 594
CLAUDE AUBRY 197 591 3 235 591
ANDRÉ LAMOUREUX 190 572 3 194 572
ROLAND DUBUC 187 561 3 234 561
ANDRÉ PRINCE 186 560 3 197 560
ANDRE RIOUX bk183 373 2 212 373
GAETAN BOURDAGES 186 558 3 203 558
BENOIT OTIS 185 556 3 200 556
MAURICE GAGNON 185 555 3 191 555
RÉJEAN LEFRANCOIS 184 554 3 209 554
JEAN MORIN 184 552 3 210 552
JEAN CLAUDE ROY 184 552 3 238 552

LUC LOISELLE 182 548 3 207 548
GHISLAIN WESTON 181 545 3 182 545
ANDRÉ PAQUETTE 181 545 3 213 545
YVES MOQUIN 176 530 3 195 530
SAM DE CUYPER 172 517 3 227 517
SERGE WESTON 169 509 3 203 509
ANDRÉ VÉZINA 167 503 3 181 503
DENIS LAMARRE 163 489 3 196 489
CHRISTIAN LEMAY 162 488 3 173 488
JEAN  MARIE ST-PIERR 161 484 3 180 484
LOUIS GAGNÉ 157 471 3 175 471
ANDRE ROY 154 463 3 168 463
ROBERT MOMRENCY 148 445 3 188 445
VENANT BRAULT 148 445 3 165 445
DENIS GODIN 147 442 3 178 442
ROGER GODIN 147 442 3 166 442
MICHEL RICHER 147 441 3 162 441
PIERRE PAQUETTE 137 412 3 168 412
RENÉ THÉRIAULT bk180 0 0 0 0
GASTON GRONDIN bk178 0 0 0 0
ANDRÉ RAVARY bk188 0 0 0 0
YVON POTVIN bk198 0 0 0 0
GEORGES GOSSET 150 0 0 0 0
ROLAND JODOIN bk116 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms GameSers Name Ave Pins  Gms GameSers
COLETTE ANDRE 212 637 3 223 637
DIANE GOBEIL 204 612 3 227 612
MICHELINE WESTON 202 608 3 235 608
NICOLE BILODEAU 201 605 3 236 605
FRANCE COUTURE 196 589 3 228 589
LISETTE THIBAULT 190 570 3 252 570
MICHELINE BERNIER bk185 380 2 211 380
FRANCINE BROSSEAU 186 560 3 200 560
PAULINE TRAVERSY 182 546 3 220 546
GINETTE DUPUIS 180 542 3 192 542
THÉRESE CARON 179 538 3 235 538
LISE ETHIER 174 524 3 190 524
CLAUDETTE OUELLET 170 510 3 182 510
FRANCE GAGNON 169 508 3 206 508
ANNETTE THIBODEAU 167 503 3 184 503

CELINE TOURIGNY 165 497 3 178 497
MURIELLE TURGON 162 487 3 185 487
MARTHE BOULERICE 161 484 3 201 484
LOUISE BOURDAGES 156 469 3 174 469
MANON MARTICOTTE 156 469 3 183 469
NICOLE VEZINA 154 462 3 182 462
PAULINE DOUCET 154 462 3 168 462
DANIELLE RHEAUME 145 437 3 167 437
JEANNINE DAIGNAULT 143 431 3 149 431
FRANCINE LAUZON 139 418 3 149 418
JEANNINE LAVALLÉE 133 399 3 172 399
FRANCOISE LAMARRE bk183 0 0 0 0
MICHELINE BÉLANGER bk161 0 0 0 0
CAROLE MARTEL bk156 0 0 0 0
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
1 - MICHELINE WESTON  Lane 17  HDCP=78
DANIELLE RHEAUME 145 437 3 439 151 167 119 437 437 MICHELINE WEST 167 437
GHISLAIN WESTON 181 545 3 547 182 182 181 545 545 MICHELINE WEST 182 545
GEORGES GOSSET 150 0 0 a150 a150 a150 450 450 MICHELINE WEST 0 0
MICHELINE WESTON 202 608 3 610 205 235 168 608 608 MICHELINE WEST 235 608
JEAN-GUY TAPP 213 641 3 643 211 218 212 641 641 MICHELINE WEST 218 641
2 - ANDRÉ VÉZINA  Lane 16  HDCP=0
FRANCE COUTURE 196 589 3 593 166 195 228 589 589 ANDRÉ VÉZINA 228 589
NICOLE BILODEAU 201 605 3 607 178 191 236 605 605 ANDRÉ VÉZINA 236 605
FRANCINE BROSSEAU 186 560 3 562 200 192 168 560 560 ANDRÉ VÉZINA 200 560
MAURICE GAGNON 185 555 3 561 188 176 191 555 555 ANDRÉ VÉZINA 191 555
ANDRÉ VÉZINA 167 503 3 505 160 181 162 503 503 ANDRÉ VÉZINA 181 503
3 - CHRISTIAN LEMAY  Lane 10  HDCP=9
ANDRÉ LAMOUREUX 190 572 3 574 188 190 194 572 572 CHRISTIAN LEMA 194 572
LISE ETHIER 174 524 3 526 190 167 167 524 524 CHRISTIAN LEMA 190 524
VENANT BRAULT 148 445 3 449 165 157 123 445 445 CHRISTIAN LEMA 165 445
FRANCINE LAUZON 139 418 3 422 145 124 149 418 418 CHRISTIAN LEMA 149 418
CHRISTIAN LEMAY 162 488 3 490 156 173 159 488 488 CHRISTIAN LEMA 173 488
4 - JEANNINE LAVALLÉE  Lane 19  HDCP=72
PAULINE TRAVERSY 182 546 3 552 173 153 220 546 546 JEANNINE LAVAL 220 546
LOUISE BOURDAGES 156 469 3 473 127 168 174 469 469 JEANNINE LAVAL 174 469
JEANNINE LAVALLÉE 133 399 3 405 119 108 172 399 399 JEANNINE LAVAL 172 399
RENÉ THÉRIAULT bk180 0 0 a180 a180 a180 540 540 JEANNINE LAVAL 0 0
GASTON GRONDIN bk178 0 0 a178 a178 a178 534 534 JEANNINE LAVAL 0 0
5 - MICHEL GAGNON  Lane 12  HDCP=0
FRANCOISE LAMARRE bk183 0 0 a183 a183 a183 549 549 MICHEL GAGNON 0 0
MICHEL GAGNON 200 602 3 604 153 243 206 602 602 MICHEL GAGNON 243 602
JEANNINE DAIGNAULT 143 431 3 433 139 149 143 431 431 MICHEL GAGNON 149 431
YVANN DOUCET 199 598 3 602 220 196 182 598 598 MICHEL GAGNON 220 598
VACANT 150 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 450 MICHEL GAGNON 0 0
6 - ANNETTE THBODEAU  Lane 7  HDCP=94
NICOLE VEZINA 154 462 3 468 182 148 132 462 462 ANNETTE THBOD 182 462
SAM DE CUYPER 172 517 3 521 149 227 141 517 517 ANNETTE THBOD 227 517
GINETTE DUPUIS 180 542 3 544 168 192 182 542 542 ANNETTE THBOD 192 542
ANNETTE THIBODEAU 167 503 3 505 151 184 168 503 503 ANNETTE THBOD 184 503
ANDRÉ RAVARY bk188 0 0 a188 a188 a188 564 564 ANNETTE THBOD 0 0
7 - ANDRE TOURIGNY  Lane 14  HDCP=0
LISETTE THIBAULT 190 570 3 576 252 149 169 570 570 ANDRE TOURIGN 252 570
CAROLE MARTEL bk156 0 0 a156 a156 a156 468 468 ANDRE TOURIGN 0 0
DENIS LAMARRE 163 489 3 495 126 167 196 489 489 ANDRE TOURIGN 196 489
ANDRÉ TOURIGNY 204 613 3 617 191 216 206 613 613 ANDRE TOURIGN 216 613
JEAN-LUC JULIEN 219 657 3 663 231 203 223 657 657 ANDRE TOURIGN 231 657
8 - GILLES THIBAULT  Lane 9  HDCP=0
DENIS GODIN 147 442 3 446 137 178 127 442 442 GILLES THIBAULT 178 442
MICHEL RICHER 147 441 3 447 154 162 125 441 441 GILLES THIBAULT 162 441
ROBERT MOMRENCY 148 445 3 449 119 188 138 445 445 GILLES THIBAULT 188 445
ANDRE RIOUX bk183 373 2 562 161 212 a183 556 556 GILLES THIBAULT 212 373
GILLES THIBAULT 198 594 3 600 182 208 204 594 594 GILLES THIBAULT 208 594
9 - JEAN MORIN  Lane 15  HDCP=33
JEAN  MARIE ST-PIERRE 161 484 3 488 180 136 168 484 484 JEAN MORIN 180 484
MARC FORAND 218 655 3 659 232 215 208 655 655 JEAN MORIN 232 655
PIERRE PAQUETTE 137 412 3 416 118 168 126 412 412 JEAN MORIN 168 412
JEAN MORIN 184 552 3 558 203 210 139 552 552 JEAN MORIN 210 552
YVON POTVIN bk198 0 0 a198 a198 a198 594 594 JEAN MORIN 0 0
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To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
10 - DIANE GOBEIL  Lane 11  HDCP=53
VACANT 150 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 450 DIANE GOBEIL 0 0
VACANT 150 0 0 v150 v150 v150 450 450 DIANE GOBEIL 0 0
CELINE TOURIGNY 165 497 3 499 155 178 164 497 497 DIANE GOBEIL 178 497
ROGER GODIN 147 442 3 446 139 166 137 442 442 DIANE GOBEIL 166 442
DIANE GOBEIL 204 612 3 618 227 186 199 612 612 DIANE GOBEIL 227 612
11 - LOUIS GAGNÉ  Lane 13  HDCP=94
FRANCE GAGNON 169 508 3 512 126 206 176 508 508 LOUIS GAGNÉ 206 508
MURIELLE TURGON 162 487 3 491 134 168 185 487 487 LOUIS GAGNÉ 185 487
PAULINE DOUCET 154 462 3 468 155 168 139 462 462 LOUIS GAGNÉ 168 462
BENOIT OTIS 185 556 3 560 167 189 200 556 556 LOUIS GAGNÉ 200 556
LOUIS GAGNÉ 157 471 3 477 147 175 149 471 471 LOUIS GAGNÉ 175 471
12 - DENIS PAQUET  Lane 6  HDCP=0
MANON MARTICOTTE 156 469 3 473 131 155 183 469 469 DENIS PAQUET 183 469
THÉRESE CARON 179 538 3 542 180 235 123 538 538 DENIS PAQUET 235 538
DENIS PAQUET 199 597 3 603 204 163 230 597 597 DENIS PAQUET 230 597
RÉAL THIBAULT 213 639 3 645 226 183 230 639 639 DENIS PAQUET 230 639
JEAN CLAUDE ROY 184 552 3 558 238 183 131 552 552 DENIS PAQUET 238 552
13 - LUC LOISELLE  Lane 5  HDCP=9
ROLAND DUBUC 187 561 3 567 142 234 185 561 561 LUC LOISELLE 234 561
SERGE WESTON 169 509 3 511 154 152 203 509 509 LUC LOISELLE 203 509
RÉJEAN LEFRANCOIS 184 554 3 556 209 167 178 554 554 LUC LOISELLE 209 554
PIERRE CHEVALIER 199 598 3 602 227 160 211 598 598 LUC LOISELLE 227 598
LUC LOISELLE 182 548 3 550 174 167 207 548 548 LUC LOISELLE 207 548
14 - MICHELINE BERNIER  Lane 20  HDCP=0
COLETTE ANDRE 212 637 3 641 212 202 223 637 637 MICHELINE BERNI 223 637
MARTHE BOULERICE 161 484 3 488 124 159 201 484 484 MICHELINE BERNI 201 484
ANDRE ROY 154 463 3 467 151 144 168 463 463 MICHELINE BERNI 168 463
MICHELINE BERNIER bk185 380 2 575 169 211 a185 565 565 MICHELINE BERNI 211 380
CLAUDE AUBRY 197 591 3 597 150 206 235 591 591 MICHELINE BERNI 235 591
15 - RICHARD COUVRETTE  Lane 8  HDCP=0
ANDRÉ PRINCE 186 560 3 562 190 173 197 560 560 RICHARD COUVR 197 560
J.PIERRE THIBODEAU 199 599 3 601 181 194 224 599 599 RICHARD COUVR 224 599
ANDRÉ PAQUETTE 181 545 3 547 213 162 170 545 545 RICHARD COUVR 213 545
YVES MOQUIN 176 530 3 532 163 172 195 530 530 RICHARD COUVR 195 530
RICHARD COUVRETTE 224 674 3 676 247 190 237 674 674 RICHARD COUVR 247 674
16 - LAURENT BLAIS  Lane 18  HDCP=0
CLAUDETTE OUELLET 170 510 3 516 182 155 173 510 510 LAURENT BLAIS 182 510
MICHELINE BÉLANGER bk161 0 0 a161 a161 a161 483 483 LAURENT BLAIS 0 0
GÉRARD TAPP 224 673 3 677 190 226 257 673 673 LAURENT BLAIS 257 673
GAETAN BOURDAGES 186 558 3 564 198 203 157 558 558 LAURENT BLAIS 203 558
LAURENT BLAIS 237 712 3 716 234 209 269 712 712 LAURENT BLAIS 269 712
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